CITY 6 MEN’'S SCHEDULES

DREXEL LA SALLE PENN
Friday,Nov.13 @SaiNtJOSEPh’S..uceerirerecienennsannns 8:00 Saturday,Nov.14 Towson 3:00 Friday,Nov.13 Robert Morris
Wednesday, Nov. 18 High Point 7:00 T lay,Nov. 17 Rider 7:00 iay,Nov. 15 Central Connecticut St.
Saturday, Nov.21 Monmouth 2:00 A day,Nov.23 Lafayette .....cceveveneecenenecenereneenene 7:00 Tuesday,Nov.17 @Delaware St. .
Nov. 26-28: Great Alaska Shootout (Anchorage, Alaska) Wednesday, Nov. 25 @Penn 7:00 Saturday,Nov.21 @Washington...
Thursday, Nov. 26 vs.UNC Asheville . Saturday, Nov.28 @Rowan 3:00 Wednesday,Nov.25 LaSalle
Friday, Nov. 27 vs. Mid. Tenn. /Anchorage .6: 00/ 11:59 Wednesday, Dec.2 Hofstra 7:00 iay,Nov. 29 @Lafayette ....veecvecirncnencinnes, 2:00
Saturday, Nov.28 vs. *TBD TBA  Saturday,Dec.5 Drexel 2:00 | lay, Dec.2 Navy 7:00
*San Jose St., Toledo, San Diego, Loyola (lll.) Sunday, Dec.13 @Villanova 5:00 Saturday, Dec.5 @GE0rge Mason ......coeeeeeerecrsnnes 6:00
Saturday, Dec.5 @LaSalle : Ti y, Dec.22 Miami (Fla.) (Palestra) .. 5:00 Wednesday,Dec.9 Temple :
Tuesday, Dec. 15 @South Carolina. WH Thursday, Dec.31 @Florida Gulf Coast B Saturday, Dec.19 Ursinus :
Saturday, Dec.19 Penn St. (Palestra) 7:00 d ,,Jan. 3 *Massachusetts Tuesday, Dec.22 @Drexel :
Tuesday, Dec.22 Penn 7:00 Wed y,Jan.6 *@Fordham Monday, Dec. 28 @Villanova.... :
Monday, Dec. 28 @lona 7:00 Saturday,lan.9 *Dayton Saturday, Jan. 2 Binghamton.. .1:00
Thursday, Dec. 31 *@UNC Wilmington 1:00 day,Jan.13 *@RIChmond ...ecevivencrennccsnenne 7:00 Saturday,Jan.9 *Princeton..... .4:30
Saturday,Jan.2 *@Elon 4:00 Saturday,lan. 16 *@Rhode lsland lay,Jan.20 SaintJoseph's .... .9:30
Thursday, Jan.7 *William & Mary 7:00 day,Jan.20 Temple (Palestra). Frlday, Jan.29 *@vYale 7:00
Saturday,Jan.9 *FCharleston ...ceeneneneesssessssenes 4:00 Saturday,lan.zs *SaintJoseph's Saturday, Jan. 30 *@Brown 8:00
Thursday, Jan. 14 *@Hofstra 7:00 T y,Jan. 26 *@Duquesne .... Friday,Feb.5 *Dartmouth 6:00
Saturday, Jan. 16 F@TOWSON eceereeereereneesrenesessesseseenes 4:00 Saturday,Jan.30 *@Dayton Saturday, Feb.6 *Harvard :
Thursday, Jan.21 *@James Madison 7:00 Wed day,Feb.3 *VCU Friday, Feb.12 *@Columbia ....
Saturday, Jan.23 FUNC Wilmington .....cceceeeevenecesaennes 6:00 Saturday, Feb.6 *Rhode Island.. Saturday, Feb.13 *@Cornell
Thursday, Jan. 28 *Towson 7:00 Wed day,Feb.10 *@Davidson..... Friday,Feb.19 *Brown
Saturday, Jan. 30 *Hofstra 4:00 Saturday, Feb.13 *@Saint Joseph's.. Saturday, Feb. 20 *Yale
Thursday, Feb.4 *James Madison 7:00 Wed y, Feb.17 *St.Bonaventure .. Friday, Feb.26 *Cornell
Saturday, Feb.6 *@Charleston.. .4:00 Sunday, Feb.21 *@George Washington . Saturday, Feb. 27 *Columbia
Thursday, Feb. 11 *@Delaware 7:00 W day,Feb.24 *Fordham .......... Friday,March4 *@Dartmouth...
Saturday, Feb.13 *@Northeastern ......oceeveeeeeenne 1:00 Saturday, Feb.27 *George Mason Saturday, March5 *@Harvard ...
Thursday, Feb. 18 *Elon 7:00 Wed y,March2 *Saint Louis........ Tuesday,March8 *@Princeton
Saturday, Feb. 20 *@William & Mary ....ceeeeeeensnnees 2:00 Saturday, March5 *@Massachusetts .. *lvy League Game.
Thursday, Feb. 25 *Delaware 6:00 March9-13 A10 Tournament (Brooklyn, N.Y.)
Saturday, Feb. 27 *Northeastern.....evececeneceeesenen 4:00 *Atlantic 10 Game.
March4-7 CAA Tournament (Baltimore, Md.)
*CAA Game.
SAINT JOSEPH’S TEMPLE VILLANOVA
Friday,Nov. 13 Drexel 8:00  Friday,Nov.13 vs.North Carolina (Annapolis,Md.) 7:00  Friday,Nov.13 FDU 7:00
Nov. 15-18: Hall of Fame Tip Off Nov. 19-20-22: Puerto Rico Tip-Off (San Juan, P.R.) Tuesday, Nov. 17 Nebraska 8:30
Sunday, Nov. 15 Niagara 5:00  Thursday,Nov. 19 vs.Minnesota . Nov. 20-22: NIT Season Tip-Off
Wednesday, Nov. 18 Buffalo 7:00 Friday, Nov.20 vs. Butler/Miss Friday, Nov. 20 East Tenn St. 7:00
Nov. 21-22: Hall of Fame Tip Off (Uncasville, Conn.) Sunday, Nov. 22 vs. TBD day,Nov.22 Akron 4:30
Saturday, Nov.21 vs.Florida 2:30 Miami (Fla.), Mississippi St., Utah, Texas Tech Nov. 26-27: NIT Season Tip-Off (Brooklyn, N.Y.)
Sunday, Nov. 22 vs.Old Dominon/Purdue.....12:00/5:30  Sunday, Nov. 29 Delaware 5:00 Thursday,Nov.26 vs. Stanford
Tuesday, Dec. 1 Villanova Wed day,Dec.2 FDU 7:00 Friday,Nov.27 vs.Ga. Tech/Arkansas ..
Friday,Dec.4 @Columbia .. Saturday, Dec.5 @Wisconsin 12:30 Tuesday,Dec.1 @SaintJoseph’s
Tuesday,Dec.8 Princeton Wednesday, Dec.9 @Penn 7:00 Monday,Dec.7 vs. Oklahoma (Pearl Harbor)
Sunday,Dec.13 @Temple day,Dec.13 SaintJoseph's 4:00 iay,Dec.13 LaSalle
Saturday, Dec. 19 lllinois St. Saturday, Dec. 19 Delaware St. .....cceeeuceeesneneeenensanennennas 4:00 Saturday,Dec.19 @Virginia ...
Tuesday, Dec.22 vs. VirginiaTech (Brooklyn,N.Y.) ..1:00  Tuesday,Dec.29 *@Cincinnati 3:00 Tuesday, Dec.22 Delaware
Tuesday, Dec.29 Maryland-Eastern Shore ............... 7:00 Saturday,Jan.2 *Houston 12:00 y,Dec.28 Penn
Saturday, Jan. 2 *@Richmond 12:30 T lay,Jan.5 *@Connecticut (Hartford,Conn.) ....8:00  Thursday, Dec. 31 *Xavier
Tuesday,Jan.5 *VCU 7:00 Saturday,Jan.9 *EQSt Caroling c.cceccececnceesenesecssesenanaad! 9:00 Saturday, Jan.2 *@Creighton.
Sunday,Jan. 10 *Rhodelsland 12 00 Wed day,Jan.13 *@Memphis 8:00 W day,Jan.6 *SetonHall ...
Wednesday, Jan. 13 *@George Mason .. . Saturday,lan. 16 *Cincinnati 12:00 S y,Jan. 10 *@Butler.
Saturday, Jan.16 *Fordham day,Jan.20 @LaSalle (Palestra) 7:00 Wed day,Jan.13 *Marquette
Wednesday, Jan. 20 @Penn Saturday,lan.zs *Southern Methodist .......cccceeureeeeuennes 8:00 Saturday, Jan.16 *@Georgetown ...
Saturday, Jan.23 *@LaSalle day,Jan.27 *@EastCarolina 7:00 day,Jan.20 *@Seton Hall (Newark, N.J.)
Wednesday, Jan. 27 *Massachusetts ... Sunday,lan. 31 *@South Florida 2:00 Saturday, Jan.23 *Providence (WFC)........
Saturday, Jan. 30 *@Rhodelsland ... .6: Thursday, Feb.4 *Tulsa 7:00 i ,,lan.31 *@St. John’s (New York, N.Y.)
Wednesday, Feb. 3 *St.Bonaventure.......cceeeceesneneee 7:00 Saturday,Feb.6 *@Central Florida 12:00 | y,Feb.3 *Creighton
Saturday, Feb.6 *@Fordham 2:00 Thursday,Feb.11 *Connecticut B Saturday, Feb.6 *@Providence .
Wednesday, Feb. 10 *@George Washington.........ccceeeee. 7:00 Sunday,Feb.14 *South Florida..... Tuesday, Feb.9 *@DePaul
Saturday, Feb.13 *LaSalle Wed day,Feb.17 Villanova Saturday, Feb.13 *St. John’s (WFC)
Wednesday, Feb. 17 *Dayton Sunday, Feb. 21 *@Houston y, Feb.17 @Temple
Saturday, Feb. 20 *@Davidson (Charlotte,N.C.) .......2: Tuesday, Feb. 23 *@Tulsa B Saturday, Feb.20 *Butler
Wednesday, Feb. 24 *@Massachusetts.....cooeevececernenns 7:00 Saturday, Feb.27 *Central Florida....eeeceneneeeneenes 12:00 Wednesday, Feb.24 *@Xavier
Sunday, Feb. 28 *Saint Louis. 1:00 Thursday,March3 *Memphis 7:00 Saturday,Feb.27 *@Marquette ..
Wednesday, March 2 *@St. Bona’ture (Rochester,N.Y.) 7:00  Sunday,Marché *@Tulane 2:00 Tuesday,March1 *De Paul
Saturday, March5 FDUQUESNE eveererererreneaeneesserenssenennes 4:00 March10-13 AAC Tournament (Orlando, Fla.) Saturday, March5 *Georgetown (WFC) ....cceeeeeeereenene
March9-13 A10Tournament (Brooklyn, N.Y.) *AAC Game. March9-12 Big East Tournament (New York, N. Y )
*Atlantic 10 Game. *Big East Game. WFC: Wells Fargo Center.



